Scale of Maximum Fares

1 April 2025

(A)	to 11pm, with the exception of Public and Bank Holidays and the Christmas/ New Year period			If the distance does not exceed 91.44m (100 yds), for the whole distance	£4.60
	If the distance does not exceed 91.44m (100 yds), for the whole distance	£3.20		If the distance exceeds 91.44m (100 yds), for the first 91.44m (100 yds)	£4.60
	If the distance exceeds 91.44m (100 yds), for the first 91.44m (100 yds)	€3.20	and each subsequent 120.70m (132 yards), or uncompleted part thereof	£0.20	
	and each subsequent 159.11m (174 yards), or uncompleted part thereof	£0.20	25335	FARES FOR TIME	
				Negotiated at the time of hiring	
				WAITING TIME	
(B)	TARIFF TWO Monday to Saturday 11pm to 7am and all day Sunday, with the exception of Public and Bank Holidays and the Christmas/New Year period			For each period of 60 seconds	£0.40
			(F) I	EXTRA CHARGES	
				For each adult in excess of	
	If the distance does not exceed 91.44m (100 yds), for the whole distance	£3.60		two in number	£0.40
				For each article of luggage (wheelchairs and pushchairs free of charge)	
	If the distance exceeds 91.44m (100 yds), for the first 91.44m (100 yds)				£0.40
		£3.60		For each dog or other animal (except assistance dogs	
	and each subsequent 120.70 metres,			accompanied by their owner)	£0.40
	(132 yards), or uncompleted part thereof	£0.20		For the summoning of a vehicle where the hirer has been	
(C)	to 7am on 27 December. From 6pm on 24 December to 7am on 27 December. From 6pm on 31 December to 7am on 2 January and all day on other Public and Bank Holidays			informed of the charge	£0.80
				Fouling of the vehicle (maximum charge)	£70.00

Sunderland City Council

For any complaints or concerns, please email: licensing@sunderland.gov.uk or visit: www.sunderland.gov.uk/taxi-report-a-concern